
Kreismeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
am 29.04.2017     in Eckernförde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.70

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 30.04.2017 14:47 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004211SSV Bovenau 918,6 Ringen

2073 Meissner, Dieter 305,8
2072 Bierfreund, Jürgen 309,2
2071 Beska, Zenon 303,6

2 00 004181Erster Eckernförder SchV 916,4 Ringen

2008 Daudert, Uwe 307,8
2003 Ehrich, Norbert 299,7
2002 Klinck, Hans-Peter 308,9

3 00 004191SchG Bohnert 901,0 Ringen

2017 Hansen, Manfred 306,2
2018 Rothe, Gert 298,5
2119 Schlieker, Robert-Bernhard 296,3



Kreismeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
am 29.04.2017     in Eckernförde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.70

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 30.04.2017 14:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 2038 Christiansen, Bernd 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 104,0 103,1 104,3 311,4

2 2050 Rohwer, Volker 00 00... SchV Rickert 104,8 102,6 103,1 310,5

3 2039 Stender, Hans-Otto 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 102,9 102,8 104,7 310,4

4 2075 Niestroj, Harald 00 00... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 102,1 103,6 104,1 309,8

5 2072 Bierfreund, Jürgen 00 00... SSV Bovenau 102,0 104,2 103,0 309,2

6 2002 Klinck, Hans-Peter 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 103,3 103,0 102,6 308,9

7 2008 Daudert, Uwe 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 101,8 103,1 102,9 307,8

8 2017 Hansen, Manfred 00 00... SchG Bohnert 101,6 101,3 103,3 306,2

9 2073 Meissner, Dieter 00 00... SSV Bovenau 101,2 102,2 102,4 305,8
10 2051 Christiansen, Jens 00 00... SchV Rickert 105,5 105,5 94,1 305,1
11 2028 Schöffski, Frank 00 00... SchV Rendsburg 99,6 101,0 103,6 304,2
12 2120 Jürgensen, Klaus-Detlef 00 00... SchV Nordschwansen-Dörphof 100,3 101,0 102,5 303,8
13 2071 Beska, Zenon 00 00... SSV Bovenau 100,6 102,3 100,7 303,6
14 2029 Jachow, Dieter 00 00... SchV Rendsburg 104,2 98,9 100,5 303,6
15 2015 Becker, Uwe 00 00... Gettorfer SchV 100,6 102,3 100,2 303,1
16 2003 Ehrich, Norbert 00 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 98,9 100,6 100,2 299,7
17 2061 Lüthje, Bernd 00 00... SSC Fockbek 96,3 102,4 100,3 299,0
18 2018 Rothe, Gert 00 00... SchG Bohnert 99,1 101,6 97,8 298,5
19 2119 Schlieker, Robert-Bernhard 00 00... SchG Bohnert 99,2 98,4 98,7 296,3
20 2089 Hegelhaupt, Hans-Otto 00 00... TSV Flintbek 95,4 97,4 96,8 289,6
21 2063 Schultz, Edgar 00 00... SSC Fockbek 96,0 93,0 99,2 288,2
22 2074 Meißner, Thomas 00 00... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 97,8 97,7 90,6 286,1
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